SBX-CON-S-270
RF CONDUCTIVE SHIELDING BOX
DATA
SHEET
SBX-CON-S-270
RF CONDUCTIVE SHIELDING BOX
• Shielding performance : >80dB between 100MHz ~ 6GHz
• Instrument integration capability with di�erent setup con�gurations

RF CONDUCTIVE SHIELDING BOX
www.aether-tek.com 4 AETHERTEK CONFIDENTIAL
5.  Ordering Guide
Description
Conductive Shielding Box
RF shielding box, 1 set
SMA-F connector, 8 set
USB Connector, 2 set
DB25 Pin, 1 set
DB9 Pin, 2 set
6.  RF Fixture
Barcode Scanner
Auto-Plug Module
Power Divider Attenuator
RF Probe
SBX-CON-S-270
RF CONDUCTIVE SHIELDING BOX
RF CONDUCTIVE SHIELDING BOX
SBX-CON-S-270
DATA SHEET
+886-2-2658-2068
9F No. 607, Ruiguang Rd., NeihuDist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan
Contact us to experience our 5G innovative solutions!